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National Institute of Technology Calicut 
NIT Campus post, Calicut-673 601, Kerala, India 
Schedule for PG Admissions 2018- NIT Calicut 

    

Sl.No. Activities Date Day 

1 Availability of online application- Ph.D. 
04.04.2018 to 
03.05.2018 

Wednesday to 
Thursday 

2 Availability of online application- M.Tech (SP)/M.Plan (SP) 
17.04.2018 to 
16.05.2018 

Tuesday to  
Wednesday 

3 MBA – Counseling and & Admissions 2018 02.05.2018 Wednesday 

4 Last date of receipt of application (Ph.D.) 09.05.2018 Wednesday 

5 First Round of allotment (CCMT) 20.05.2018 Sunday 

6 Last date of receipt of application(M.Tech (SP)/M.Plan(SP) ) 21.05.2018 Monday 

7 Reporting to any RC after 1st round of allotment (CCMT) 
21.05.2018 to 
24.05.2018 

Monday to 
Thursday 

8 MCA Common Entrance Test (NIMCET 2018) 27.05.2018 Sunday 

9 Second Round of allotment (CCMT) 28.05.2018 Monday 

10 Reporting to any RC after 2nd  round of allotment (CCMT) 
29.05.2018 to 
01.06.2018 

Tuesday to Friday 

11 First round of allotment (CCMN 2018) 08.06.2018 Friday 

12 Third Round of allotment (CCMT) 10.06.2018 Sunday 

13 Reporting to any RC after 3rd  round of allotment (CCMT) 
11.06.2018 to 
14.06.2018 

Monday to 
Thursday 

14 Payment of Provisional Admission Confirmation Fee (CCMT) 
15.06.2018 to 
22.06.2018 

Friday to Friday 

15 First Round of allotment (NIMCET 2018) 16.06.2018 Saturday 

16 Second round of allotment (CCMN 2018) 19.06.2018 Tuesday 

17 
PhD Test and/or Interview (CH,CS,EE,MA,ME,PH) (in the 
respective of department/school) 

19.06.2018 Tuesday 

18 
PhD Test and/or Interview (AR,BT,CY,CE,EC,NS,MS) (in the 
respective of department/school) 

20.06.2018 Wednesday 

19 
Reporting to the reporting center after 1st round of allotment 
(NIMCET 2018) 

22.06.2018 to 
23.06.2018 

Friday to 
Saturday 

20 1st Internal Sliding result declaration CCMT 24.06.2018 Sunday 

21 Reporting at Admitted Institute CCMT 
25.06.2018 to 
28.06.2018 

Monday to 
Thursday 

22 M.Tech. SP/M.Plan SP – Test and/or Interview 27.06.2018 Wednesday 

23 Second round of allotment (NIMCET 2018) 29.06.2018 Friday 

24 2nd Internal Sliding result declaration CCMT 30.06.2018 Saturday 

25 Vacancy declaration for NSR -CCMT 03.07.2018 Tuesday 

26 Registration for National Spot Round (CCMT) 
04.07.2018 to 
16.07.2018 

Wednesday to  
Monday 

27 Online choice filling for NSR- CCMT 
04.07.2018 to 
20.07.2018 

Wednesday to 
Friday 

28 
Reporting to the reporting center after 2nd  round of allotment 
(NIMCET 2018) 

05.07.2018 to 
06.07.2018 

Thursday to 
Friday 

29 Third round of allotment (CCMN 2018) 09.07.2018 Monday 

30 Third round of allotment (NIMCET 2018) 10.07.2018 Tuesday 

31 
Reporting to the reporting center after 3rd   round of allotment 
(NIMCET 2018) 

16.07.2018 to 
17.07.2018 

Monday to 
Tuesday 

32 Final vacancy declaration  of NSR (CCMN 2018) 16.07.2018 Monday 

33 Download Provisional Admission Letter (PAL ) CCMN 2018 
16.07.2018 to 
31.07.2018 

Monday to 
Tuesday 

34 Document verification for NSR (CCMT) 
17.07.2018 to 
20.07.2018 

Tuesday to Friday 
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35 Admission- M.Tech (SP)/M.Plan (SP) 
19.07.2018 Thursday 

36 Admission and reporting PhD 2018 

37 Automatic locking of choices for NSR CCMT 
20.07.2018              

(at 11:59 PM) 
Friday 

38 Announcement of Vacant seats -NIMCET 21.07.2018 Saturday 

39 NSR seat allotment CCMT 2018 22.07.2018 Sunday 

40 Fresh choice filling -NIMCET 
22.07.2018 to 
23.07.2018 

Sunday to 
Monday 

41 
Reporting to allotted seat in NSR at admitted institute-CCMT 
2018 

23.07.2018 to 
27.07.2018 

Monday to Friday 

42 NSR allotment results -CCMN 2018 24.07.2018 Tuesday 

43 Final round allotment (NIMCET 2018) 25.07.2018 Wednesday 

44 
Download NSR Provisional Admission Letter (PAL) CCMN 
2018 

25.07.2018 to 
31.07.2018 

Wednesday to 
Tuesday 

45 Final round reporting (NIMCET 2018) 
On or before 
30.07.2018 

 

 

 

NIMCET is NIT MCA Common Entrance Test, a National Level Test conducted by NITs for admission in to their MCA 

programme NIMCET 2018 is conducted by NIT, SURATHKAL. 

CCMT is Centralized Counseling for M.Tech/M.Arch/M.Plan. Admissions for the students to apply for M.Tech/M.Plan 

programmes based on their GATE score of years 2016, 2017, and 2018. CCMT 2018 is conducted by NIT DELHI. 

CCMN is Centralized Counseling for MSc/MSc (Tech) Admissions. CCMN 2018 is organized by NIT ROURKELA. 

 

Copy to:  

1. The Director 

2. All Deans and Registrar 

3. All HODs for information/circulation among Faculty/Staff 

4. Chief Warden/Librarian/Computer Centre/CNC for information/circulation among Staff 

5. DR (Academic), DR (Finance), Engineering Unit 


